
Gerhagen
Tessenderlo 29.7.2023

Omega

An NUYTS
K.O.L.
Omloop : D:02
Afstand : 5570m
Tijd : 0:59:12 (10'38"/km)

1/7 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Linda SCHRADER 0:59:41
3. Flore TOELEN 1:04:35

1. 136 00:02:22 225m 10'31"/km
2. 112 00:02:48 00:05:10 254m 11'01"/km
3. 137 00:02:29 00:07:39 204m 12'10"/km
4. 114 00:02:16 00:09:55 216m 10'30"/km
5. 115 00:03:16 00:13:11 384m 8'30"/km
6. 138 00:02:54 00:16:05 291m 9'58"/km
7. 139 00:04:57 00:21:02 414m 11'57"/km
8. 118 00:04:07 00:25:09 411m 10'01"/km
9. 119 00:03:36 00:28:45 305m 11'48"/km

10. 120 00:02:05 00:30:50 184m 11'19"/km
11. 122 00:06:00 00:36:50 553m 10'51"/km
12. 123 00:02:32 00:39:22 320m 7'55"/km
13. 140 00:05:46 00:45:08 481m 11'59"/km
14. 146 00:04:21 00:49:29 322m 13'31"/km
15. 141 00:05:16 00:54:45 560m 9'24"/km
16. 143 00:03:37 00:58:22 340m 10'38"/km
17. 999 00:00:50 00:59:12 102m 8'10"/km
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